TROFEO ITALIA TRIATHLON

MINERVA ROMA

Ordine di partenza per batteria

(FM)
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ACARNE MATILDE
ANTENUCCI BEATRICE
BARNI GIANNI' LUCREZIA
BARUFFOLO ELISA
BROZZI LUCREZIA
CAPOSANO ELENA
CARLINI ALICE
CASSANI MARTINA
CECCHINI MARTINA ANDREA
CECCHINI MICHELLE ELENA
CERESI MATILDE
CHIESI MADDALENA
CICCHETTI VIRGINIA
COCCONCELLI NATALIA
D'AMMORA MARGHERITA
D'ANTONIO MARIA CIRA
DERIU LETIZIA
DESIDERI FRANCESCA
DI MANNO LAURA

DIAZ AMANDA

DIZIONE GIORGIA
DOGA' ERMAN

DRAGONI SARA
ERHARTER EVI

GATTI LUDOVICA MARTINA
GERMANI ELEONORA
GIANNINI ILARIA
GSCHAIDER ALINA

LA PORTA FLAVIA
LABATE ELISA
LANZELLOTTI GIADA
LOBBA CHIARA
LOCATELLI VICTORIA
MACCI LAVINIA

MAFFIO MARIAGIULIA
MANGIULLO MADDALENA
MARCHESAN GIULIA
MASSA LUANA

MASSARI CHIARA
MATTA ENRICA
MAZZETTI ALICE

MEIER ISABELLA
MENDITTO BIANCA
MONTANI CAMILLA
MORELLO GIADA

PACE MARIANNA
PAGOTTO VIOLA
PAVOLINI BIANCA
PAZZAGLIA GIADA
PEGORER SOFIA
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FITri) q

N.C.) A.S. VIRTUS 2002 RA
N.C.) TORRINO TRI TEAM 2001 RA
N.C.) CUS PROPATRIA MILANO 2002 RA
N.C.) PIANETA ACQUA 2001 RA
N.C.) CUS PARMA MEDEL 2002 RA
N.C.) FIT PROGRAM 2002 RA
N.C.) T.D. RIMINI 2001 RA
N.C.) POL.CENTESE Té&D 2001 RA
N.C.) ROMA TRIATHLON 2002 RA
N.C.) ROMA TRIATHLON 2002 RA
N.C.) ASD CNM TRIATHLON 2001 RA
N.C.) CUS PARMA MEDEL 2002 RA
N.C.) A.S.MINERVA ROMA 2002 RA
N.C.) CUS PARMA MEDEL 2001 RA
N.C.) CUS PROPATRIA MILANO 2001 RA
N.C.) CENTRO ESTER TT 2001 RA
N.C.) TRIATHLON CREMONA ST 2001 RA
N.C.) SABINA TEVERE 2001 RA
N.C.) ARIA SPORT 2002 RA
N.C.) ROMA TRIATHLON 2002 RA
N.C.) FRIESIAN TEAM 2002 RA
N.C.) GR SPORT INSIEME 2002 RA
N.C.) TRIATHLON CREMONA ST 2001 RA
N.C.) ALTA PUSTERIA 2002 RA
N.C.) A.S.D. TORINO TRIATH 2001 RA
N.C.) ASD CNM TRIATHLON 2002 RA
N.C.) SABINA TEVERE 2002 RA
N.C.) ALTA PUSTERIA 2002 RA
N.C.) TORRINO TRI TEAM 2002 RA
N.C.) GREEN HILL 2001 RA
N.C.) ARIA SPORT 2002 RA
N.C.) TRI.RN.MAROSTICA 2001 RA
N.C.) 707 2002 RA
N.C.) TORRINO TRI TEAM 2002 RA
N.C.) ASD CNM TRIATHLON 2001 RA
N.C.) ASD NEST 2002 RA
N.C.) ALTA PUSTERIA 2001 RA
N.C.) RIVTRIO92 2001 RA
N.C.) ARIA SPORT 2001 RA
N.C.) ALTA PUSTERIA 2001 RA
N.C.) ROMA TRIATHLON 2001 RA
N.C.) CUS PROPATRIA MILANO 2002 RA
N.C.) SAI FRECCE BIANCHE 2002 RA
N.C.) GR SPORT INSIEME 2002 RA
N.C.) ALTOPIANO 7C. TRIATH 2001 RA
N.C.) AZZURRA TRIATHLON TE 2002 RA
N.C.) SILCA ULTRALITE 2001 RA
N.C.) A.S.MINERVA ROMA 2002 RA
N.C.) CUS PARMA MEDEL 2001 RA
N.C.) 707 2001 RA

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA TRIATHLON
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1061607
1060487
1383069
0954004
1484627
1274081
1272488
1167131
1484681
1167221
1271681
1379949
1170810
0954394
1061530
1379832
1277951
1272952
1483700
1170900
1272884
1487125
1275773
1059277
1165720
1271683
1272720
1168274
1060482
1064859
1483701
0956251
1486667
1382076
1166459
1382917
1380215
1486351
1483702
0955896
1167226
1379794
1275543
1378570
1484564
1484932
1273610
1064453
1484788
1381237
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TROFEO ITALIA TRIATHLON

MINERVA ROMA

Ordine di partenza per batteria

(FM)
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PIANFETTI MARTA
PIOLA GRETA
PIPERNO CATERINA
PIRODDI ARIANNA
PIZZI LISA
PORCIATTI EMMA
POZZI ALICE
PRESTIA ANGELICA
PRONZATI ELENA
PUGLIA ALESSIA

RAO DENISE

REPETTO MARTA
RODOLFI VALERIA
ROSSO MARTINA
SALVATI LUDOVICA
SANVIDO EMMA
SUARDI OTTAVIA CLARA
TARANTELLO FRANCESCA
TAVOLATO GABRIELLA
TEMPIO GIULIA
TERRINONI ELISA
TESTA LAVINIA
TURBIGLIO BIANCA
VARBELLA EUGENIA
VELLAR ALYCE
VENTURA ELISABETH
VIGNALI GIORGIA
ZACCARIA CARLOTTA
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N.C.) AQUATICA TORINO S.D. 2001 RA
N.C.) ROMA TRIATHLON 2001 RA
N.C.) A.S.MINERVA ROMA 2001 RA
N.C.) SABINA TEVERE 2002 RA
N.C.) 707 2002 RA
N.C.) NUOTO LIVORNO 3 2002 RA
N.C.) FRIESIAN TEAM 2001 RA
N.C.) PIANETA ACQUA 2002 RA
N.C.) A.S. VIRTUS 2002 RA
N.C.) TERAMO TRIATHLON 2001 RA
N.C.) RIVTRIO2 2001 RA
N.C.) A.S. VIRTUS 2002 RA
N.C.) SABINA TEVERE 2001 RA
N.C.) AQUATICA TORINO S.D. 2001 RA
N.C.) ROMA TRIATHLON 2002 RA
N.C.) PADOVANUOTO DYNAMICA 2002 RA
N.C.) 707 2001 RA
N.C.) PADOVANUOTO DYNAMICA 2002 RA
N.C.) A.S.D. TORINO TRIATH 2002 RA
N.C.) A.S.MINERVA ROMA 2002 RA
N.C.) GREEN HILL 2001 RA
N.C.) ROMA TRIATHLON 2001 RA
N.C.) A.S.D. TORINO TRIATH 2001 RA
N.C.) A.S.D. TORINO TRIATH 2001 RA
N.C.) ALTOPIANO 7C. TRIATH 2001 RA
N.C.) A.S. VIRTUS 2001 RA
N.C.) T.D. RIMINI 2002 RA
N.C.) PADOVANUOTO DYNAMICA 2001 RA

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA TRIATHLON
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1483630
1167229
0954843
1272715
1483784
1381325
0956724
1275755
1380401
1168075
1272760
1383067
1382910
1485893
1170903
1275798
1483781
1169513
1483879
1277760
1059852
1170907
0955930
1378794
1484692
1061614
1382943
1486577
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TROFEO ITALIA TRIATHLON

MINERVA ROMA

Ordine di partenza per batteria

(FM)
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ACRI MARCELLO
ALFONSI MICHELE
AURELI ALESSANDRO
BELLINI ALESSIO
BERNARDI FRANCESCO
BONOTTI FRANCESCO
BORRELLI FRANCESCO
BRUNI LUCA

CAPRINI ELIA
CASANA ALESSANDRO
CATTABRIGA FILIPPO

CECOTTI ESPOSITO GIANMARC

CENNAMO DANIELE
CERIZZA DAVIDE
CHIOFALO MARCO
CIANI ALESSANDRO
CIRAULO SAMUELE
C0ZzZOLI EMANUELE
CUTINI LEONARDO
D'ANZI FILIPPO

DAL MOLIN RUDY

DE ANGELIS ALESSANDRO
DE PEVERELLI ALBERTO
DELLA MONICA FEDERICO
DI RENZO LEONARDO
ESPOSITO LEONARDO
FELICIANGELI PAOLO
FERRARI GIULIO
FERRAZZA MARCO
FERRONE FLAVIO
FIERRO RICCARDO
FORINO LORENZO
FRANCHINI RICCARDO
FROGLIA SAMUELE
GABURRO ALESSANDRO
GARSIA RICCARDO
GATTAFONI VITTORIO
GAZZINA FRANCESCO
GENTILE SAMUEL
GRANDI FEDERICO
GRION GUGLIELMO
IANNETTI FABRIZIO
IASEVOLI SIMONE
IMPIOMBATO ANDREA
INGRILLP FLAVIO

LA CIURA ANDREA
LANZINGER ALEX
LATINI EDOARDO
LUCIANI FRANCESCO
LUPI TOMMASO
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N.C.) ASD CNM TRIATHLON 2001 RA
N.C.) ROMA TRIATHLON 2002 RA
N.C.) POL.CENTESE T&D 2002 RA
N.C.) NUOTO LIVORNO 3 2002 RA
N.C.) CUS PARMA MEDEL 2002 RA
N.C.) GREEN HILL 2001 RA
N.C.) CENTRO ESTER TT 2001 RA
N.C.) TRIATHLON CREMONA ST 2001 RA
N.C.) GR SPORT INSIEME 2001 RA
N.C.) CUS PROPATRIA MILANO 2001 RA
N.C.) A.S.MINERVA ROMA 2001 RA
N.C.) CUS UDINE 2001 RA
N.C.) CENTRO ESTER TT 2001 RA
N.C.) CUS PROPATRIA MILANO 2001 RA
N.C.) GR SPORT INSIEME 2001 RA
N.C.) AZZURRA TRIATHLON TE 2002 RA
N.C.) TORRINO TRI TEAM 2001 RA
N.C.) GREEN HILL 2002 RA
N.C.) ARIA SPORT 2002 RA
N.C.) GREEN HILL 2001 RA
N.C.) ALTOPIANO 7C. TRIATH 2001 RA
N.C.) A.S.MINERVA ROMA 2001 RA
N.C.) FREESTYLE TRIATHLON 2002 RA
N.C.) ROMA TRIATHLON 2002 RA
N.C.) FIT PROGRAM 2002 RA
N.C.) ROMA TRIATHLON 2002 RA
N.C.) A.S.MINERVA ROMA 2001 RA
N.C.) CUS PARMA MEDEL 2002 RA
N.C.) A.S.MINERVA ROMA 2001 RA
N.C.) ROMA TRIATHLON 2001 RA
N.C.) TRIATHLON CREMONA ST 2001 RA
N.C.) CENTRO ESTER TT 2002 RA
N.C.) ARIA SPORT 2001 RA
N.C.) NUOTO LIVORNO 3 2002 RA
N.C.) CUS PROPATRIA MILANO 2001 RA
N.C.) AZZURRA TRIATHLON TE 2002 RA
N.C.) FLIPPER EIFFEL ASCOL 2002 RA
N.C.) A.S.MINERVA ROMA 2002 RA
N.C.) GR SPORT INSIEME 2002 RA
N.C.) TORRINO TRI TEAM 2002 RA
N.C.) CUS UDINE 2002 RA
N.C.) A.S.MINERVA ROMA 2001 RA
N.C.) A.S.MINERVA ROMA 2002 RA
N.C.) CUS PROPATRIA MILANO 2001 RA
N.C.) ASD CNM TRIATHLON 2001 RA
N.C.) A.S.D. TORINO TRIATH 2001 RA
N.C.) ALTA PUSTERIA 2002 RA
N.C.) GREEN HILL 2002 RA
N.C.) ASD CNM TRIATHLON 2001 RA
N.C.) A.S.MINERVA ROMA 2002 RA

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA TRIATHLON
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0955205
1165449
1276894
1379003
1164982
1060016
1274970
1061951
1167218
1383081
0954844
1381990
1274971
0954922
1165934
1484672
1277915
1483455
1379543
1064857
1484684
1064460
1484387
1165455
1378710
1170913
1383142
1379955
1064471
1484685
1483935
1484208
1380863
1379004
1483737
1382064
1487481
1064468
1060073
1167224
1059248
1277728
1277789
1483736
0954152
1165723
1484797
1060050
1271685
1379835
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TROFEO ITALIA TRIATHLON

MINERVA ROMA

Ordine di partenza per batteria

(FM)
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MAGGIULLI GIOACCHINO
MAGNO MAZZOTTA ROBERTO
MAIERO ANDREA
MARCHIORI FEDERICO
MARRA EDOARDO
MASSIMILIANI LEONARDO
MAZZANI DAVIDE
MERGONI EMANUELE
MERLO GIACOMO
NARDELLA MATTEO
NONINO MATTEO
NUCCIOTTI DAVIDE
OGGIANO SIMONE
ONORATO ALESSANDRO
PASCOLI LUCA
PASCUCCI FILIPPO
PELIZZONI CARLO
PIAZZA LORENZO
PIETRINI LORENZO
POLZELLA DANIELE
PORTALURI TOMMASO
PRIMATESTA LORENZO
RE SAMUELE

REYNERI DI LAGNASCO ALBER

RIGATO DAVIDE
RIMONDI ALBERTO
SANTINI PIETRO
SCARFONE ANDREA
SCHIRATO DARIO
SELLERI ALESSIO
SOLDATI FABIO
SPAGNOLO LORENZO
STEINWANDTER JONAS
TAMBORRINO ANDREA
TARGA ROCCO

TESTA FEDERICO
TOMEI DARIO

TOPPI TOMMASO
TORTOROLO ROCCO
TRAPANI CHRISTIAN
TURBIGLIO PIETRO
VESPASIANI MATTEO
VICARELLI LUCA
VILLA RICCARDO
VISMARA EDOARDO
ZANLUNGO TOMMASO
ZOLESI FEDERICO
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Pag. 4/8
Punti) Societa'
FITri) q

N.C.) MULTISPORT CATANIA 2002 RA
N.C.) A.S.MINERVA ROMA 2002 RA
N.C.) CUS UDINE 2001 RA
N.C.) A.S.D. TORINO TRIATH 2001 RA
N.C.) A.S.MINERVA ROMA 2001 RA
N.C.) GREEN HILL 2001 RA
N.C.) CUS PARMA MEDEL 2001 RA
N.C.) TTS 2002 RA
N.C.) TRI.RN.MAROSTICA 2001 RA
N.C.) A.S.MINERVA ROMA 2002 RA
N.C.) CSA GORIZIA 2001 RA
N.C.) TERAMO TRIATHLON 2002 RA
N.C.) NUOTO LIVORNO 3 2002 RA
N.C.) CENTRO ESTER TT 2001 RA
N.C.) GREEN HILL 2002 RA
N.C.) A.S.MINERVA ROMA 2001 RA
N.C.) CUS PARMA MEDEL 2001 RA
N.C.) CUS PARMA MEDEL 2001 RA
N.C.) GR SPORT INSIEME 2001 RA
N.C.) ROMA TRIATHLON 2001 RA
N.C.) A.S.D. TORINO TRIATH 2002 RA
N.C.) AQUATICA TORINO S.D. 2001 RA
N.C.) RIVTRIO92 2002 RA
N.C.) AQUATICA TORINO S.D. 2001 RA
N.C.) PADOVANUOTO DYNAMICA 2002 RA
N.C.) CUS PARMA MEDEL 2002 RA
N.C.) SAI FRECCE BIANCHE 2002 RA
N.C.) ROMA TRIATHLON 2001 RA
N.C.) TRI.RN.MAROSTICA 2001 RA
N.C.) ASD NEST 2001 RA
N.C.) CUS UDINE 2001 RA
N.C.) TRI.RN.MAROSTICA 2001 RA
N.C.) ALTA PUSTERIA 2002 RA
N.C.) ASD NEST 2002 RA
N.C.) PADOVANUOTO DYNAMICA 2001 RA
N.C.) TRI TEAM BRIANZA 2002 RA
N.C.) POL.CENTESE Té&D 2002 RA
N.C.) SABINA TEVERE 2002 RA
N.C.) A.S.MINERVA ROMA 2001 RA
N.C.) CUS PARMA MEDEL 2001 RA
N.C.) A.S.D. TORINO TRIATH 2002 RA
N.C.) GREEN HILL 2001 RA
N.C.) ROMA TRIATHLON 2002 RA
N.C.) A.S.MINERVA ROMA 2001 RA
N.C.) T.D. RIMINI 2002 RA
N.C.) PIANETA ACQUA 2001 RA
N.C.) CUS PARMA MEDEL 2001 RA

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA TRIATHLON
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1382436
1277732
1168414
1277970
1064470
1483464
1164985
1378927
0956255
1277956
1168406
1168074
1483583
1379836
1483467
1383260
0954398
1059128
1380929
1165467
1271700
1483631
1379302
1486122
1382988
1380033
1383006
1484697
0956283
1278207
1381248
1379913
1059276
1059192
1378338
1486524
1271379
1383304
1064457
1164943
1060679
1483501
1165788
0958638
1483360
0954003
0954434
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TROFEO ITALIA TRIATHLON

MINERVA ROMA

Ordine di partenza per batteria

SANT.ELPIDIO

(FM)

2 Giugno 2014 PORTO
P
Punti) Societa'
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AGUIARI SOLINDA
AMBROSECCHIA AURORA
BARILARI VIRGINIA
BERANGER ALICE
BIANCHI GIULIA
BROZZI VIRGINIA
CAMPANA FEDERICA
CARNEVALI ALICE
CIANCETTI MARTINA
CIMAGLIA ALESSIA

D' AMMORA GIULIA
D'ELIA VIOLA

DE CARLI ARIANNA
DEMEGLIO GIORGIA

DI LUCA HELENA

DI MARCO CARLA

DI MARCO SARA

DONDI VALENTINA
FANTONI GUERCI EMMA
FAVILLI SARA
FENDONI FEDERICA
FORCHETTI ANDREANA
GATTI GIULIA ANDREA
GERMANI VALENTINA
GIOGA' MARGHERITA
GRADASSI ALESSIA
GRECO MYRAL

GRIECO REBECCA
GRIGNAFFINI SOFIA
GRILLO VERONICA

GUARINO ELISABETTA GUILIA

IANNETTI SOFIA
IONNI EMMA

KOUAME ORLANE KEVIN
LA CIURA GAIA
LOCATELLI MATILDE
MALACALZA DEUSA
MALMESI COSTANZA
MANCINI MARTINA
MANGIA CLOE

MANTINI GIULIA MARIA
MISSORI ELISA
MOGLIANI SILVIA
PEGORER ALESSTIA
PIERANGELI ISABELLA

PIETRAFORTE MARIA CHIARA

PIRODDI ALICE
PORRI GIULIA
PORTALURI ALICE
RAFFAELLI GIULIA
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A.S. VIRTUS

TEAM MATERA

PIACENZA TRIATHLON V
CUS PROPATRIA MILANO
GREEN HILL

CUS PARMA MEDEL

T.D. RIMINI

SABINA TEVERE

FIT PROGRAM

CUS PARMA MEDEL

CUS PROPATRIA MILANO
RIVTRIS2

CUS PARMA MEDEL

SAT FRECCE BIANCHE
FIT PROGRAM

FIT PROGRAM

RIVTRIS2

CUS PARMA MEDEL

CUS PARMA MEDEL

CUS PARMA MEDEL
RIVTRIO2

FIT PROGRAM

A.S.D. TORINO TRIATH
ASD CNM TRIATHLON
ASD CNM TRIATHLON
NUOTO LIVORNO 3

POL. RICCIONE
TRIATHLON CREMONA ST
CUS PARMA MEDEL

A.S. VIRTUS

SABINA TEVERE
A.S.MINERVA ROMA
A.S.MINERVA ROMA
TRIATHLON CREMONA ST
A.S.D. TORINO TRIATH
ASD CNM TRIATHLON
PIACENZA TRIATHLON V
CUS PARMA MEDEL
ARIA SPORT

TCPA2

FIT PROGRAM

TORRINO TRI TEAM
TORRINO TRI TEAM

707

FRIESIAN TEAM

SABINA TEVERE

SABINA TEVERE

PRO PATRIA A.R.C. B
A.S.D. TORINO TRIATH
GREEN HILL

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA TRIATHLON
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1382063
1383025
1274963
1487561
1379356
1274954
1168199
1272721
1487587
1381058
1165901
1486348
1271571
1383280
1484395
1378697
1379305
1164975
1379954
1271574
1379306
1485077
1165721
1484745
1167703
1485206
1166244
1379125
1380022
1166352
1380851
1277729
1170807
1485522
1378743
1382284
1272947
1271797
1379549
1379064
1378656
1277916
1274269
1381240
1272887
1379464
1379528
1166016
1271699
1379352
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MINERVA ROMA

TROFEO ITALIA TRIATHLON

Ordine di partenza per batteria

(FM)

W wwwwwwwwwwww

RAO NICOLE
RIMONDI ANNA
SACCHI PAOLA
SALERNO ALICE
SANA CHARLOTTE
SPREAFICO SOFIA
TERRINONI SOFIA
TOCCHINI VIRGINIA
TRICARICO MARINA
VAGHI SARA
VALENTE ALESSTIA
VITELLO CARLOTTA
ZELLI GIULIA MARIA

2 Giugno 2014 PORTO SANT.ELPIDIO
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N.C.) RIVTRIO92 2003 ES
N.C.) CUS PARMA MEDEL 2004 ES
N.C.) PIANETA ACQUA 2003 ES
N.C.) GREEN HILL 2003 ES
N.C.) CUS PROPATRIA MILANO 2003 ES
N.C.) ASD CNM TRIATHLON 2003 ES
N.C.) GREEN HILL 2003 ES
N.C.) FIT PROGRAM 2004 ES
N.C.) SABINA TEVERE 2004 ES
N.C.) FRIESIAN TEAM 2004 ES
N.C.) GR SPORT INSIEME 2004 ES
N.C.) AZZURRA TRIATHLON TE 2003 ES
N.C.) FIT PROGRAM 2004 ES

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA TRIATHLON
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1379308
1484791
1487638
1274188
1274313
1484731
1166717
1485078
1272717
1272891
1380932
1381881
1485632
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MINERVA ROMA

TROFEO ITALIA TRIATHLON

Ordine di partenza per batteria

SANT.ELPIDIO

(FM)

2 Giugno 2014 PORTO
P
Punti) Societa'
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ACCADRO FILIPPO
ANESA FILIPPO
ANGELINI FIORENZO
ARAPAJ JURGEN
BARBATO FRANCESCO
BECCANTI MATTEO
BERNa SAMUELE
BERTI ANDREA
BERTRANDI NICHOLAS
BIAGIONI ALESSANDRO
BINI ALBERTO
BLASONI LUCA

BOGAZZI FEDERICO GUALTIER

BOTTINO ALESSANDRO
BRUNACCI DAMIANO
BUCATARU ENRICO LUC
BUSETTI GABRIEL
CABRINI ANDREA
CALVI LUCA

CANTU' LEONARDO
CICCHETTI ANTONIO
COMIGNANI NICOLO'
D'ANGELO FILIPPO

DE BENEDETTO DANIELNICOLA

DI MEO LEONARDO
DI NARDO ANDREA

DI ROCCO DAVIDE DOMENICO

DISCA FEDERICO

DUMITRAS JONATHAN GABRIEL

FABBI DAVIDE
FERRERO EMANUELE
FICUCCILLI LEONARDO
FRANCONERI MATTEO
FUSCO ALBERTO
FUSCO MATTEO
GASPERI PIETRO
GIOVANNINI PIETRO
GRANDI EDOARDO
GRIFFITH FABIO
LAMBRUSCHINI IVAN
LANZINGER LUKAS
LATTANZI MARCO
LIBERTO EDOARDO
MAGGIULLI ENRICO D
MARRA NICCOLO'
MASCIARELLI LORENZO
MASSA FABIO

MEROLA TOMMASO
ORSI SIMONE
PAPETTI PIETRO

IANO
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CUS PARMA MEDEL

707

ASD SPEZIA TRIATHLO
TRIATHLON CREMONA ST
AVIA PERVIA

CUS PARMA MEDEL
RIVTRIO92

A.S.D. TORINO TRIATH
A.S.D. TORINO TRIATH
NUOTO LIVORNO 3

ASD CNM TRIATHLON
CUS UDINE

707

RIVTRIO92

RIVTRIO92

SAT FRECCE BIANCHE
707
CUS PARMA MEDEL

CUS PARMA MEDEL

ASD CNM TRIATHLON
A.S.MINERVA ROMA

FIT PROGRAM

TCPA2

CANOTTIERI NAPOLI
FIT PROGRAM

FIT PROGRAM

FIT PROGRAM
TRIATHLON CREMONA ST
SABINA TEVERE

CUS PARMA MEDEL
A.S.D. TORINO TRIATH
A.S.MINERVA ROMA
GREEN HILL

G.S. FF.OO.

GREEN HILL

CUS PARMA MEDEL

POL. RICCIONE
TORRINO TRI TEAM

CUS PARMA MEDEL

G.S. FF.OO.

ALTA PUSTERIA
A.S.MINERVA ROMA
RIVTRIO92

MULTISPORT CATANIA
ASD CNM TRIATHLON
FIT PROGRAM

TRI TEAM BRIANZA
ROMA TRIATHLON
POL.CENTESE T&D
A.S.MINERVA ROMA

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA TRIATHLON
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1484624
1274746
1383129
1486069
1486995
1484626
1271707
1483426
1165722
1484386
1166458
1272040
1483892
1486347
1271711
1483345
1168573
1379947
1379948
1167986
1271535
1486240
1273439
1275093
1484396
1378701
1378706
1378868
1487559
1271573
1378740
1277759
1166715
1277928
1166714
1487258
1277430
1273052
1380021
1277927
1272362
1278007
1272755
1382438
1271686
1484398
1275331
1484704
0954193
1170814
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TROFEO ITALIA TRIATHLON

MINERVA ROMA

Ordine di partenza per batteria

(FM)

B D D D DD DS D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D D DD

PASCOLI GABRIELE
PASQUALATO NICHOLAS
PELIZZONI LUCA
PIERDONATI MATTEO
PISANO FILIPPO GENNARO
POLIKARPENKO KIRIL
PORTONE VALERIO

RE STEFANO

RICCIO DAVIDE
RIDOLFI LUDOVICO
RIGOLINI MATTIA
ROCCHEGIANI LEONARDO
RUFFOLO MARCO
SALUSTRI ALESSIO
SANCHINI DONATELLO
SARACCO MATTIA
SAVOCA ANDREA
SCARFONE TOMMASO
SCORZA MARCO
SELLITTO MARCO
SIGNORETTI MARCO
SILVERI DAVIDE
TOFFANIN EDOARDO
TOSCANI ALESSANDRO
VANNINI ANDREA
VANNONI MICHELE
VENE' PIETRO
PAPETTI GREGORIO

2 Giugno 2014 PORTO SANT.ELPIDIO
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Punti) Societa'
FITri) q
N.C.) GREEN HILL 2003 ES
N.C.) TRIATHLON CREMONA ST 2003 ES
N.C.) CUS PARMA MEDEL 2004 ES
N.C.) A.S.MINERVA ROMA 2004 ES
N.C.) FIT PROGRAM 2004 ES
N.C.) AQUATICA TORINO S.D. 2004 ES
N.C.) ROMA TRIATHLON 2003 ES
N.C.) RIVTRIO92 2004 ES
N.C.) CUS PROPATRIA MILANO 2004 ES
N.C.) FIT PROGRAM 2003 ES
N.C.) GR SPORT INSIEME 2004 ES
N.C.) A.S.MINERVA ROMA 2003 ES
N.C.) CUS PARMA MEDEL 2004 ES
N.C.) SABINA TEVERE 2004 ES
N.C.) TORRINO TRI TEAM 2004 ES
N.C.) A.S.D. TORINO TRIATH 2003 ES
N.C.) MULTISPORT CATANIA 2003 ES
N.C.) ROMA TRIATHLON 2003 ES
N.C.) A.S.MINERVA ROMA 2003 ES
N.C.) GREEN HILL 2004 ES
N.C.) T.D. RIMINI 2004 ES
N.C.) FIT PROGRAM 2003 ES
N.C.) FRIESIAN TEAM 2004 ES
N.C.) CUS PARMA MEDEL 2004 ES
N.C.) ROMA TRIATHLON 2003 ES
N.C.) T.D. RIMINI 2004 ES
N.C.) CUS PARMA MEDEL 2003 ES
N.C.) A.S.MINERVA ROMA 2003 ES

FEDERAZIONE ITALIANA TRIATHLON
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1483468
1274241
1271577
1383256
1378712
1382497
1484713
1379304
1484068
1378708
1487473
1170943
1380034
1381040
1380320
1483429
1382439
1484707
1170818
1483498
1274883
1484402
1273438
1380201
1484714
1382072
1380202
1170813
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